

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 2748/2016

Shyam Singh Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Panchayati Raj Dep)Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amit Jindal

For Respondent(s) : None present.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

23/04/2018

None present for the respondents.

Matter be listed after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

M.Meena/33



सत्यमेव जयते