

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 2748/2016

Shyam Singh Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State (Panchayati Raj Dep)Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shyam Singh Rajput, present in person

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

30/05/2018

Registry is directed to list the matter in the appropriate category.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pooja/92



सत्यमेव जयते