

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 2748/2016

Shyam Singh Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S. K. Jindal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Y. S. Jadoun on behalf of Mr. S. K.
Gupta AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

24/09/2018

Counsel for the respondents submits that respondents are filing additional affidavit today.

In that view of the matter, list this writ petition on 8.10.2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Seema/41

सत्यमेव जयते