

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2748/2016

Shyam Singh Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neetu Bhansali on behalf of Mr. Amit Jindal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Kalwaniya

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

07/09/2020

At the joint request, list the matter after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

HEMANT SHARMA /142



सत्यमेव जयते