

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2748/2016

Shyam Singh Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Panchayati Raj Dep Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Jindal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prateek Saxena Ms. Renu Kanwar for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

01/05/2026

List this matter on 25th May, 2026 after showing the name of Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG, as learned counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

NEERU/94